Ancillary Meetings

Not Found in Program Book

Event

Saturday 27-Apr-
13

AIChE Meetings H.Q.

S0:Teaching Safety in
University Settings:
WHY it is Critical, and
HOW to Implement an
Effective Program

CCPS Managing
Board Meeting

Executive Board of the
Programming
Committee (EBPC)

Young Professional
Strategic Planning
Meeting

CEOC Meeting

Programming
Retreat/EBPC

Societal Impact

Operating Council
(SIOC) Meeting

Sunday 28-Apr-13
AIChE Meetings H.Q.
AIChE Registration

CCPS Staff
Consultants Meeting

S1: Risk Based
Process Safety
Management

S2: Human Factors

S3: Introduction to
Human Reliability

S4: Determining and
Using Risk Tolerance
Criteria for Process
Safety Applications

S5: MOC Best
Practices

9th GCPS Speaker
Ready Room

Start

6:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

6:00 AM
6:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

End

9:00 PM

4:30 PM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

9:00 PM
11:55 PM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

Room (Level)

San Jacinto

Bonham C

Presidio B

Texas Ballroom C
Bonham B
Seguin A/B

Texas Ballroom C

Republic B

San Jacinto
Texas Pre-Function

Presidio A
Seguin A

Crocket C
Crocket A

Crocket B

Seguin B

Street Level 102 A

Hotel (Bldg)

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio
Grand Hyatt San Antonio
Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio
Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center



WIC Family
Accommodations
Room

Fuels and
Petrochemicals
Division Programming
Meeting

2014 Global Congress
on Process Safety
Planning Meeting

International
Committee Meeting

Chemical Engineering
Technology Operating
Council

Planning Meeting For
The Separations
Division

Spring Meeting's
Student Program -
Session Room

Chenected Interview
Room - Convention
Center

Chenected Interview
Room - Hyatt

Project 245 Business
Case for Process
Safety

Fuels &
Petrochemicals
Division Officers
Meeting

Environmental Division
Programming Board
Meeting

Membership
Committee Meeting

CEI Advisory Board
Meeting

Ethylene Producers'
Committee Reception

Process Development
Leadership Meeting

Process Safety
Progress Editorial
Board

Area 11B (PPSS) -
Safety & Health
Division

Spring Meeting Expo

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

12:00 PM

5:00 PM

12:00 PM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

1019

Bonham E

Bonham A

Bonham B

Bonham D

Lone Star B

Lone Star A

Street Level 102 B

Outside Bowie Foyer

Republic C

Bonham E

Republic A

Travis A

Bowie A/B

Presidio B

Mission A

Bonham D

Bonham E

Texas Ballroom A/B

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio



(Sunday Exhibit
Hours)

Spring Meeting
Opening Reception

2013 CCPS and
International Symposia
Chairs / Co-Chairs
Meeting

PSM2 Session Chairs
Meeting On Sunday
Evening

Loss Prevention
Committee 11a
Meeting

Young Professionals
Mixer - Ticketed Event

Monday 29-Apr-13

AIChE Meetings H.Q.

Pre-Keynote
Continental Breakfast

9th GCPS Speaker
Ready Room 2

Chenected Interview
Room - Convention
Center

Chenected Interview
Room - Hyatt

WIC Family
Accommodations
Room

Publication Committee

Spring Meeting Expo
(Monday Exhibit
Hours)

GCPS Expo (Monday
Exhibit Hours)

F & PD Welcome
Session Coffee Break
sponsored by Mustang
- Monday AM

IFS Managing Board

Spring Meeting
Networking Luncheon

Women's Initiatives
Committee (WIC)
Luncheon - Ticketed
Event

GCPS Luncheon -
Monday

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:30 PM

9:00 PM

8:00 AM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

5:00 PM

11:30 AM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

Texas Ballroom A/B

Bowie A/B

Bonham A

Presidio C

Iron Cactus

San Jacinto

Theatre Lobby Levels
12
Street Level 102 A

Street Level 102 B

Outside Bowie Foyer

1019

Bowie C

Texas Ballroom A/B

Ballroom A - Right

Texas Ballroom A/B

Mission A

Texas E/F

Travis A/B

Ballroom A - Right

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Iron Cactus (off site)

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center



Senior Managers'
Roundtable Luncheon

Equipment Testing
Procedures
Committee

Local Sections
Committee

2013 Spring Coffee
Break - Monday PM

WIC Executive
Committee Meeting

Young Professionals
Meeting

Minority Affairs
Committee (MAC)
Business Meeting

Project 244 Vision
2020

AIChE Foundation
Board of Trustees
Meeting

CEI Executive
Committee Meeting

MAC AIChE
Foundation Meeting

Research and New
Technology
Committee (RANTC)

Spring Meeting &
GCPS Poster Session
& Networking
Reception

Process Development
Division Programming
Meeting

Chinese-American
Chemical Society
(CACS) Banquet -
Ticketed Event

Fuels and
Petrochemcials
Division (F & PD)
Executive Committee
and Awards Dinner -
Ticketed Event

AIChE Foundation
Reception in Honor of
Dr. John J. Mcketta

Tracerco/Johnson
Matthey Catalyst
Hospitality Night

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 PM

Travis C/D

Independence

Lone Star B

Texas Ballroom A/B

Travis C

Presidio A

Texas Ballroom F

Travis D

Lone Star B

Mission A

Independence

Bowie A/B

Ballroom A - Left

Bonham B

Pearl Inn Chinese

Luke

Crockett A/B

Bonham D

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Pearl Inn Chinese Restaurant (off site)

Luke (off site)

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio



Volunteer Leadership
Recognition Reception

Distillation Symposium
Dinner in Honor of Tak
Yanagi - Ticketed
Event

Project 250 Process
Safety in Capital
Projects

Tuesday 30-Apr-13

AIChE Meetings H.Q.

Fellows Breakfast -
Ticketed Event (Open
to Fellows Only)

9th GCPS Speaker
Ready Room 2

Chenected Interview
Room - Hyatt

Chenected Interview
Room - Convention
Center

WIC Family
Accommaodations
Room

K-12 Qutreach Event

Fellows Council
Meeting

Public Affairs &
Information Committee

Spring Meeting Expo
(Tuesday Exhibit
Hours)

GCPS Expo (Tuesday
Exhibit Hours)

2013 Spring Coffee
Break - Tuesday AM

World Chemical
Engineering Council

Management Division
Executive Board
Meeting

Ethlyene Producers'
Conference (EPC)
Networking Luncheon
- Ticketed Event

GCPS Luncheon -
Tuesday

Industrial Leadership
Keynote Luncheon -

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 AM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

1:30 PM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

10:15 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

Lone Star A

Veranda Room

Mission A

San Jacinto

Aldaco

Street Level 102 A

Outside Bowie Foyer

Street Level 102 B

1019

Lone Star B
Aldaco

Bowie C

Texas Ballroom A/B

Ballroom A - Right

Texas Ballroom A/B

Bowie A/B

Mission A

The Vault and
Boardroom

Ballroom A - Right

Lone Star A

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Casa Rio (off site)

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Aldaco's @ Sunset Station (off site)_

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Aldaco's @ Sunset Station (off site)_

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

The Vault & Boardroom - Boudro's Restaurant (off site)

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center

Grand Hyatt San Antonio



Ticketed Event

Executive Committee 1:00 PM 5:00 PM Independence Grand Hyatt San Antonio
Meeting

2013 Spring Coffee 3:00 PM 3:30 PM Texas Ballroom A/B Grand Hyatt San Antonio
Break - Tuesday PM

Project 241 Guidelines 3:00 PM 7:00 PM Bowie A/B Grand Hyatt San Antonio
for Safe Automation

BOK Task Team 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Travis A/B Grand Hyatt San Antonio
Meeting

Environmental Division 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Bonham B Grand Hyatt San Antonio
Executive Committee

Meeting

F & PD Session Chair 5:00 PM 6:30 PM  Republic A Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Programming Meeting
for 2014 Spring
Meeting

Project 246 Guidelines 5:00 PM 6:30 PM  Mission A Grand Hyatt San Antonio
for Facility Siting and
Layout, 2nd Edition

Safety and Health 5:00 PM 6:30 PM  Crockett A/B Grand Hyatt San Antonio
Division Meeting

Project 242 Process 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Travis D Grand Hyatt San Antonio
Safety Student

Handbook Committee

Meeting

Industrial Water Use 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Lone Star B Grand Hyatt San Antonio
and Reuse Workshop

- Food Room

O-Sys Demo 6:00 PM 7:00 PM  Bonham C Grand Hyatt San Antonio
Management 6:00 PM  10:00 PM The Vault and The Vault & Boardroom - Boudro's Restaurant (off site)
Division/Environmental Boardroom

Division/Chem Eng &
the Law/Sustainability
Engineering Forum
Dinner - Ticketed
Event

Tracerco/Johnson 6:30 PM  10:00 PM Bonham D Grand Hyatt San Antonio
Matthey Catalyst
Hospitality Night

Process Development 7:00 PM 9:00 PM  Veranda Room Casa Rio (off site)
Division (PDD) Dinner
- Ticketed Event

Safety and Health (S & 7:00 PM  10:00 PM Calle Vista Room Rita's on the River (off site)

H) Division Dinner -
Ticketed Event

Wednesday 01-

May-13
AIChE Meetings H.Q. 6:00 AM 9:00 PM  San Jacinto Grand Hyatt San Antonio
9th GCPS Speaker 7:00 AM 5:00 PM Street Level 102 A Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center

Ready Room 2



Chenected Interview
Room - Hyatt

Chenected Interview
Room - Convention
Center

Industrial Water Use
and Reuse Workshop
- Session Room

Industrial Water Use
and Reuse Workshop
- Food Room - Wed

WIC Family
Accommodations
Room

GCPS Expo
(Wednesday Exhibit
Hours)

Spring Meeting Expo
(Wednesday Exhibit
Hours)

2013 Spring Coffee
Break - Wednesday
AM

TEP Executive
Meeting

EPC/EEPC Officers'
Luncheon

GCPS Luncheon -
Wednesday

Gas Utilization Topical
Conference Keynote
Speech Luncheon -
Ticketed Event

Project 240
Implementing Process
Safety Management
Systems

Project 249 Process
Safety Culture

Project 247 Integrating
Management Systems
and Metrics to improve
Process Safety

ISWS Managing Board

Thursday 02-May-
13

AIChE Meetings H.Q.
CCPS Technical

Steering Committee
Break Room

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

5:00 PM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

10:00 AM

1:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

4:00 PM

QOutside Bowie Foyer

Street Level 102 B

Lone Star A

Lone Star B

1019

Ballroom A - Right

Texas Ballroom A/B

Texas Ballroom A/B

Bowie A

Bowie C

Texas D/E/F

Travis A/B

Bowie A

Bowie B

Independence

Bowie C

San Jacinto

Texas Ballroom E

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio



Industrial Water Use
and Reuse Workshop
- Food Room -Thurs

Industrial Water Use
and Reuse Workshop
- Session Room

CCPS Technical
Steering Committee
Meeting

7:30 AM

7:30 AM

7:30 AM

2:00 PM Lone Star B

3:30 PM Lone Star A

5:00 PM Texas Ballroom D

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio

Grand Hyatt San Antonio



